
Mowbray Primary School 

Diary Dates 2017-18 Academic Year 

Monday 4 September  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 5 September  Pupils return to school 

Wednesday 6 September  Individual photos day 

Friday 15 September 1.00 - 3.00pm Year 3 Pedestrian Training 

Thursday 21 September 1.15pm 
2.05pm 

Year 5 NSPCC Workshop 
Year 6 NSPCC Workshop 

Monday 25 September  AM Maple class river walk 

Friday 29 September AM 
9.00am 
1.00 - 3.00pm 

Holly Class River Walk 
MacMillan Coffee Morning 
Year 3 Pedestrian Training 

Thursday 5 October 10.00am NSPCC Thank you assembly 

Friday 6 October 1.00-3.00pm Year 3 Pedestrian Training 

Wednesday 11  
Thursday 12 October  

3.30pm – 
6.30pm 

Parents’ evenings 

Friday 13 October 1.00-3.00pm Year 3 Pedestrian Training 

Tuesday 17 October   9.15am Harvest Festival Assemblies –Reception 
and KS1  

Wednesday 18 October  
 

9.15am 
10.00am 

Harvest Festival Assembly -  Years 3 and 4  
Harvest Festival Assembly -  Years 5 and 6 

Thursday 19 October   2.00pm 
3.30pm 

Monsters’ Ball – Reception,  Years 1 and 2 
Monsters’ Ball – Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 

Friday 20 October 1.00-3.00pm 
 

Year 3 Pedestrian Training 
School Closes for Half Term 

Monday 23 – Friday 27 October  Autumn Half Term Week  

Friday 27 October  Teacher Training Day 

Monday 30 October  Pupils return to school 

Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November  The Arts Week / Energy Week 

Friday 17 November  Children in Need 

Wednesday 6 December 1.30pm Christmas Fair 

Friday 8 December  Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 12 – Friday 15 December  Christmas Lunches 

Wednesday 13 December After School Year 6 Mission Survival Event 

Tuesday 19 December 9.15am 
10.00am 
1.30pm 
2.15pm 

Early Years Christmas Performance 
Years 1 and 2 Christmas Performance 
Reception Christmas Performance 
Years 1 and 2 Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 20 December 9.00am 
10.00am 
1.30pm 
2.30pm 

Years 3 and 4 Christmas Performance 
Years 5 and 6 Christmas Performance 
Years 3 and 4 Christmas Performance  
Years 5 and 6 Christmas Performance 

Thursday 21 December  Christmas Craft Afternoon 

Friday 22 December  
2.00pm 

Class parties or Whole School Visit – TBC 
School Closes for Christmas Holidays  

   

Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January   Christmas Holidays 

Monday 8 January  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 9 January   Pupils return to school 

Wednesday 7 February 
Thursday 8 February 

3.30pm-
6.30pm 

Parents’ Evenings 



Mowbray Primary School 

Diary Dates 2017-18 Academic Year 

Friday 9 February  School Closes for Half Term 

Monday 12 – Friday 16 February  Spring Half Term Week 

Friday 16 February  Teacher Training Day 

Monday 19 February  Pupils return to school 

Monday 19 – Friday 23 February  Maths Week 

Monday 26 February – Friday 2 March  Reading Week 

Thursday 1 March  World Book Day 

Tuesday 6 – Friday 9 March 11.30am Mothers’ Day Lunches 

Friday 23 March  Sports Relief 

Monday 26 March  Coffee Afternoon and Easter Egg Comp 

Tuesday 27 March 9.00am Easter Service – Reception, Years 1 and 2 

Wednesday 28 March 9.00am 
9.45am 

Easter Service – Years 3 and 4 
Easter Service – Years 5 and 6 

Thursday 29 March   Easter Parties 
School Closes for Easter Holidays 

Friday 30 March – Friday 13 April  Easter Holidays 

Monday 16 April  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 17 April  Pupils return to school 

Monday 23 April  Project St George 

Friday 27 April 1.30pm Forest School Spring Event 

Monday 14 – Friday 18 May  Year 6 SATs 

Monday 21 – Friday 25 May  Year 2 SATs 

Friday 25 May  School Closes for Half Term 

Monday 28 May – Friday 1 June  Spring Half Term Week  

Monday 4 June  Pupils return to school 

Monday 4 – Friday 8 June  Writing Week 

Monday 11 – Friday 15 June  Year 1 Phonics Tests 

Tuesday 12 June 9.00am Reception Class Assembly 

Thursday 14 and Friday 15 June 11.30am Fathers’ Day Lunches 

Monday 18 – Friday 22 June  Den Week 

Tuesday 19 June 9.00am Larch Class Assembly 

Wednesday 20 June 9.00am Elder Class Assembly 

Thursday 21 June 9.00am Beech Class Assembly 

Tuesday 26 June 9.00am Oak Class Assembly 

Wednesday 27 June 9.00am Chestnut Class Assembly 

Thursday 28 and Friday 29 June  Year 4 Camping Trip 

Thursday 28 June 9.00am Mulberry Class Assembly 

Monday 2 July  Canada Day 

Tuesday 3 July 9.00am Maple Class Assembly 

Wednesday 4 July 9.00am Holly Class Assembly 

Monday 9 – Friday 13 July  Sports Week 

Tuesday 10 July  Transition Day 

Wednesday 11 July 9.30am 
1.30pm 

Sports Day 
Summer Fair 

Friday 20 July 9.00am 
2.00pm 

Leavers’ Assembly 
School Closes for Summer Holidays  

 


